Monthly Payroll Register with Tax Deductions

Company: XYZ Corporation
Payroll Period: June 2024

:;ijployee Name Position
001 Jane Accountant
Doe
002 LM HR Officer
003 C\}ic():r?g Designer
004 E;‘q’id Developer
Important Notes:

Basic
Salary

4,500.00

4,200.00

5,000.00

6,000.00

Overtime
Pay

320.00

220.00

0.00

480.00

Gross
Pay

4,820.00

4,420.00

5,000.00

6,480.00

Total

Tax
Deducted

600.00

550.00

700.00

900.00

2,750.00

Other
Deductions

180.00

160.00

200.00

250.00

790.00

Net Pay

4,040.00

3,710.00

4,100.00

5,330.00

17,180.00

The payroll register is a summary of each employeead€™s gross and net pay, including all applicable tax and

statutory deductions.

Ensure accuracy of all employee data and payment calculations before submitting for records or audits.

This document should be kept confidential and used only for official payroll and tax compliance purposes.

Tax values shown are sample figures; always use current and applicable tax tables for actual payroll runs.

Other deductions may include social security, health insurance, or loan repayments as required.
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