

Monthly Payroll Register with Tax Deductions

Company: XYZ Corporation

Payroll Period: June 2024

Employee ID	Name	Position	Basic Salary	Overtime Pay	Gross Pay	Tax Deducted	Other Deductions	Net Pay
001	Jane Doe	Accountant	4,500.00	320.00	4,820.00	600.00	180.00	4,040.00
002	John Smith	HR Officer	4,200.00	220.00	4,420.00	550.00	160.00	3,710.00
003	Alice Wong	Designer	5,000.00	0.00	5,000.00	700.00	200.00	4,100.00
004	David Kim	Developer	6,000.00	480.00	6,480.00	900.00	250.00	5,330.00
					Total	2,750.00	790.00	17,180.00

Important Notes:

- The payroll register is a summary of each employee's gross and net pay, including all applicable tax and statutory deductions.
- Ensure accuracy of all employee data and payment calculations before submitting for records or audits.
- This document should be kept confidential and used only for official payroll and tax compliance purposes.
- Tax values shown are sample figures; always use current and applicable tax tables for actual payroll runs.
- Other deductions may include social security, health insurance, or loan repayments as required.